
Contract PLabour (Reg. & Abo.) CentraPL RuPLe-1971

Name And Address Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd. Name and Address of Estabishment in/ Rostrum Realty Private Limited

of Contractor HR-36/2, 60 Feet Road under  which contract is carried on World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Pul Pehaldpur New Delhi-44 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Nature and Location of work FACILITY SERVICES Name and Address of Principal Employer Rostrum Realty Private Limited

World Mark -2,Asset No-08 World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

For the Month of ……………………………………………

Sno. Name of workman Father's /Husband's Name Desig. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 REMARKS

1 VISHAL LILI RAM HB P P P P P OFF CO P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P A P P P OFF P P P - 29

2 DASRATH SUNDER LAL HB P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P CO P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P - 30

3 RADHE RAVIDAS DINESH RAVIDAS HB P P P P P OFF CO A P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P - 29

4 SON PAL BABA VISHYAR NATH HB OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P CO A OFF A A A A P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P - 25

5 PRIYANKA DEVI W/O PANKAJ KUMAR HL P OFF P P P P P P OFF CO A A A P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF - 27

6 DEVENDRA SUGALI LAL HB P P P OFF H P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P - 30

7 JYOTI D/O DAYAKISHAN HL P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P CO A A OFF P P P P A P OFF - 27

8 SANJAY BADAM HB P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P - 30

9 POOJA DEVI W/O SONU KUMAR HL P P P P H OFF A A P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P - 28

10 RAMESH SHAH RAMAYAN SHAH HB P OFF P P H P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF - 30

11 SUBHASH KUMAR GANGA CHAUDHARI HB CO P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P CO P P P P OFF P P P P P - 30

12 AJAY KUMAR JAI RAM HB OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF CO CO P A A A OFF P P P P P P OFF P - 27

13 GUDDU KUMAR SUDHESHWAR DAS HB OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P - 30

14 SUFAL GHOSH SUBHASH GHOSH HB P P P P P OFF P P CO P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P - 30

15 PRADEEP SUGLI LAL HB P P P P P OFF P P P CO P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P A P - 29

16 MD MOZAMMIL MD JAMIL HB P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P - 30

17 ALI HOSSAIN NEM MIYA HB P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF CO CO - 30

18 SUNIL BAHADUR RAM BAHADUR HB P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P - 30

19 BRAJBABU NATHURAM HB P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P - 30

20 DALAVIR GYANI HB OFF P P P H P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P CO P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P - 30

FORM XVI

MUSTER ROLL [See RuPLe78(1)(a)(i)]

Nov-25



Contract PLabour (Reg. & Abo.) CentraPL RuPLe-1971

Name And Address Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd. Name and Address of Estabishment in/ Rostrum Realty Private Limited

of Contractor HR-36/2, 60 Feet Road under  which contract is carried on World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Pul Pehaldpur New Delhi-44 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Nature and Location of work FACILITY SERVICES Name and Address of Principal Employer Rostrum Realty Private Limited

World Mark -2,Asset No-08 World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

For the Month of ……………………………………………

Sno. Name of workman Father's /Husband's Name Desig. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 REMARKS

FORM XVI

MUSTER ROLL [See RuPLe78(1)(a)(i)]

Nov-25

21 SUMAN SHUKLA W/O SURENDRA SHUKLA HL P P P P H OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF A P A A A A A A A A - 21

22 PREM KUMAR PATHAK NISHIKANT PATHAK SUPERVISOR A A A A A A A A A P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF - 21

23 AJAY KUMAR RADHESHYAM GARDNER P P OFF P P P P CO P OFF P A P P P P OFF P P A P P P OFF A P P P A P - 26

24 KANHAIYA LAL HEM RAJ GARDNER P P P OFF P P CO P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF A A P P P - 28

25 YASMIN PERVEEN W/O MD EQUBAL SUPERVISOR P P OFF P P P CO P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P A A P - 28

26 SOHAN LAL MAHAWAR NANAK CHAND MAHAWAR SUPERVISOR P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF - 30

27 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH YADURAJ SINGH PB OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P - 30

28 NANHEN DULARE HB P OFF A A H A P P OFF A A P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF - 25

29 RAHUL SOMPAL HB P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P - 30

30 SOHAN DEVI SAHAY EXECUTIVE P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P - 30

31 RAJENDER KUMAR PARSURAM HB OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P CO OFF P - 30

32 GUDIYA W/O ANIL KUMAR HL A A A A A P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P - 25

33 AAMIR KHAN HAKIMUDDIN KHAN HB P P P P P P OFF P CO P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P A P P P OFF P P - 29

34 RAHUL RAM KARAN HB P P P OFF H P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P A P P P OFF P P P P P - 29

35 SUNITA DEVI W/O MANOJ KUMAR HL P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF CO A A A A A A A A P P P P P - 22

36 RAVI KUMAR SHYAM SINGH GARDNER P P P P OFF A P P A P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P - 28

37 VIKASH KUMAR VED RAM HB P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P - 30

38 RAJU DEEP CHAND HB P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P - 30

39 BALBEER SINGH GURDAYAL SINGH HB OFF A A A P P P OFF P P A P P OFF P P P P P P OFF CO A P P P P OFF P P - 25

40 SAMEER KISHAN KUMAR HB P P P P OFF A P P P P P OFF A A A A A A A P P P P P P OFF P P P P - 22

41 AKSHAY RAJU HB P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF A A P A A A OFF - 25

42 DEEPAK RAJESH HB P H P P P A OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P A P OFF P P P P P P - 25

43 ARJUN SANJAY HB P P P P P P OFF A P P A P P OFF P P A A A A OFF P P - 17

44 AJEET KUMAR RAM BAHORE HB P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P - 19



Contract PLabour (Reg. & Abo.) CentraPL RuPLe-1971

Name And Address Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd. Name and Address of Estabishment in/ Rostrum Realty Private Limited

of Contractor HR-36/2, 60 Feet Road under  which contract is carried on World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Pul Pehaldpur New Delhi-44 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Nature and Location of work FACILITY SERVICES Name and Address of Principal Employer Rostrum Realty Private Limited

World Mark -2,Asset No-08 World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037
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45 SONALI GADGE W/O ROHIT HL P P P P P P OFF P P P P P - 12

46 RAMSHANKAR BUDDHAPAL HB P P P P P P OFF P P P P - 11

47 HIMANSHU MADANLAL HB P P P P P - 5



FORM XVII

[See Rule78(2)(a)]

Name And Address of Contractor Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd. Name and Address of Establishment in/ under Rostrum Realty Private Limited

HR-36/2, 60 Feet Road which contract is carried on World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Pul Pehaldpur New Delhi-44 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Nature and Location of work Rostrum Realty Private Limited Name and Address of Principal Employer Rostrum Realty Private Limited

World Mark -2,Asset No-08 World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Wages Period : Monthly NOV-2025

BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Total BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Gross Bonus Leave EPF ESIC LWF ADV INSDED PT Total

1 87753
SOHAN LAL 

MAHAWAR
87753

S
U

P
E

R
V

IS
O

R

22411 0 0 0 0 22411 30 22411 0 0 0 0 22411 1867 1681 25959 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1800 24159

NEFT A/C 

NO.52010122171255

7

2 87757 RAHUL 87757 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 29 17841 0 0 0 0 17841 0 0 17841 1740 134 0 0 0 0 1874 15967

NEFT A/C 

NO.40788356167

3 87771 VISHAL 87771 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 29 17841 0 0 0 0 17841 0 0 17841 1740 134 0 0 0 0 1874 15967

NEFT A/C 

NO.39642291897

4 87772 PRADEEP 87772 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 29 17841 0 0 0 0 17841 0 0 17841 1740 134 0 0 0 0 1874 15967

NEFT A/C 

NO.399301501897

5 87774 SUNITA DEVI 87774 H
L 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 22 13534 0 0 0 0 13534 0 0 13534 1320 102 0 0 0 0 1422 12112

NEFT A/C 

NO.100038435321

6 87776
MD 

MOZAMMIL
87776 H

B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517

NEFT A/C 

NO.03550401000036

24

7 87777 RAVI KUMAR 87777

G
A

R
D

N
E

R

20371 0 0 0 0 20371 28 19013 0 0 0 0 19013 0 0 19013 1680 143 0 0 0 0 1823 17190
NEFT A/C 

NO.7456596285

8 87855
PRADEEP 

KUMAR SINGH
87855 P

B 20371 0 0 0 0 20371 30 20371 0 0 0 0 20371 0 0 20371 1800 153 0 0 0 0 1953 18418
NEFT A/C 

NO.7712359211

Signature

REGISTER OF WAGES

Sr. 

No.

EMP. 

ID

Name of 

Employee

Sl.No.in the 

register of 

workmen

Desig.
Rates of Wages work 

days

Earned Wages
Annual 

Component
Gross 

Amount 

Paid

Deductions Net 

Payable



FORM XVII

[See Rule78(2)(a)]

Name And Address of Contractor Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd. Name and Address of Establishment in/ under Rostrum Realty Private Limited

HR-36/2, 60 Feet Road which contract is carried on World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Pul Pehaldpur New Delhi-44 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Nature and Location of work Rostrum Realty Private Limited Name and Address of Principal Employer Rostrum Realty Private Limited

World Mark -2,Asset No-08 World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Wages Period : Monthly NOV-2025

BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Total BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Gross Bonus Leave EPF ESIC LWF ADV INSDED PT Total

Signature

REGISTER OF WAGES

Sr. 

No.

EMP. 

ID

Name of 

Employee

Sl.No.in the 

register of 

workmen

Desig.
Rates of Wages work 

days

Earned Wages
Annual 

Component
Gross 

Amount 

Paid

Deductions Net 

Payable

9 87857 DASRATH 87857 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517

NEFT A/C 

NO.43437721154

10 87858 NANHEN 87858 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 25 15380 0 0 0 0 15380 0 0 15380 1500 116 0 0 0 0 1616 13764

NEFT A/C 

NO.60781011000968

4

11 87883
RADHE 

RAVIDAS
87883 H

B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 29 17841 0 0 0 0 17841 0 0 17841 1740 134 0 0 0 0 1874 15967
NEFT A/C 

NO.50100620490461

12 87884 SON PAL 87884 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 25 15380 0 0 0 0 15380 0 0 15380 1500 116 0 0 0 0 1616 13764

NEFT A/C 

NO.100039710681

13 87889
PREM KUMAR 

PATHAK
87889

S
U

P
E

R
V

IS
O

R

22411 0 0 0 0 22411 21 15688 0 0 0 0 15688 1307 1177 18172 1260 0 0 0 0 0 1260 16912
NEFT A/C 

NO.35271854760

14 87892
PRIYANKA 

DEVI
87892 H

L 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 27 16610 0 0 0 0 16610 0 0 16610 1620 125 0 0 0 0 1745 14865

NEFT A/C 

NO.57425001007379

01

15 87893 AJAY KUMAR 87893

G
A

R
D

N
E

R

20371 0 0 0 0 20371 26 17655 0 0 0 0 17655 0 0 17655 1560 133 0 0 0 0 1693 15962
NEFT A/C 

NO.32506386050

16 87894 DEVENDRA 87894 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517

NEFT A/C 

NO.63320201000332

1



FORM XVII

[See Rule78(2)(a)]

Name And Address of Contractor Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd. Name and Address of Establishment in/ under Rostrum Realty Private Limited

HR-36/2, 60 Feet Road which contract is carried on World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Pul Pehaldpur New Delhi-44 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Nature and Location of work Rostrum Realty Private Limited Name and Address of Principal Employer Rostrum Realty Private Limited

World Mark -2,Asset No-08 World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Wages Period : Monthly NOV-2025

BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Total BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Gross Bonus Leave EPF ESIC LWF ADV INSDED PT Total

Signature

REGISTER OF WAGES

Sr. 

No.

EMP. 

ID

Name of 

Employee

Sl.No.in the 

register of 

workmen

Desig.
Rates of Wages work 

days

Earned Wages
Annual 

Component
Gross 

Amount 

Paid

Deductions Net 

Payable

17 87895 JYOTI 87895 H
L 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 27 16610 0 0 0 0 16610 0 0 16610 1620 125 0 0 0 0 1745 14865

NEFT A/C 

NO.32670184361

18 87907 SANJAY 87907 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517

NEFT A/C 

NO.52044102887241

3

19 87908 KANHAIYA LAL 87908

G
A

R
D

N
E

R

20371 0 0 0 0 20371 28 19013 0 0 0 0 19013 0 0 19013 1680 143 0 0 0 0 1823 17190
NEFT A/C 

NO.5398393364

20 87911 POOJA DEVI 87911 H
L 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 28 17226 0 0 0 0 17226 0 0 17226 1680 130 0 0 0 0 1810 15416

NEFT A/C 

NO.91901005302384

3

21 87912 ALI HOSSAIN 87912 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517

NEFT A/C 

NO.21348100000223

22 87915 RAHUL 87915 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517

NEFT A/C 

NO.50331107661

23 87916 RAMESH SHAH 87916 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517

NEFT A/C 

NO.100032758266

24 87917
YASMIN 

PERVEEN
87917

S
U

P
E

R
V

IS
O

R

22411 0 0 0 0 22411 28 20917 0 0 0 0 20917 1743 1569 24229 1680 0 0 0 0 0 1680 22549
NEFT A/C 

NO.40189116557



FORM XVII

[See Rule78(2)(a)]

Name And Address of Contractor Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd. Name and Address of Establishment in/ under Rostrum Realty Private Limited

HR-36/2, 60 Feet Road which contract is carried on World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Pul Pehaldpur New Delhi-44 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Nature and Location of work Rostrum Realty Private Limited Name and Address of Principal Employer Rostrum Realty Private Limited

World Mark -2,Asset No-08 World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Wages Period : Monthly NOV-2025

BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Total BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Gross Bonus Leave EPF ESIC LWF ADV INSDED PT Total

Signature

REGISTER OF WAGES

Sr. 

No.

EMP. 

ID

Name of 

Employee

Sl.No.in the 

register of 

workmen

Desig.
Rates of Wages work 

days

Earned Wages
Annual 

Component
Gross 

Amount 

Paid

Deductions Net 

Payable

25 88137 AJAY KUMAR 88137 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 27 16610 0 0 0 0 16610 0 0 16610 1620 125 0 0 0 0 1745 14865

NEFT A/C 

NO.63325001002052

01

26 88177
SUBHASH 

KUMAR
88177 H

B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517

NEFT A/C 

NO.30800017002040

01

27 88933
VIKASH 

KUMAR
88933 H

B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517
NEFT A/C 

NO.50353839156

28 89045
GUDDU 

KUMAR
89045 H

B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517

NEFT A/C 

NO.05690017002951

58

29 89126 RAJU 89126 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517

NEFT A/C 

NO.5081119000417

30 90208 SOHAN 90208

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

25000 9698 0 0 0 34698 30 25000 9698 0 0 0 34698 0 2602 37300 1800 0 0 0 600 0 2400 34900
NEFT A/C 

NO.110120095787

31 90264 BRAJBABU 90264 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517

NEFT A/C 

NO.34527806077

32 90265
SUNIL 

BAHADUR
90265 H

B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517
NEFT A/C 

NO.100076185075



FORM XVII

[See Rule78(2)(a)]

Name And Address of Contractor Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd. Name and Address of Establishment in/ under Rostrum Realty Private Limited

HR-36/2, 60 Feet Road which contract is carried on World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Pul Pehaldpur New Delhi-44 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Nature and Location of work Rostrum Realty Private Limited Name and Address of Principal Employer Rostrum Realty Private Limited

World Mark -2,Asset No-08 World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Wages Period : Monthly NOV-2025

BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Total BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Gross Bonus Leave EPF ESIC LWF ADV INSDED PT Total

Signature

REGISTER OF WAGES

Sr. 

No.

EMP. 

ID

Name of 

Employee

Sl.No.in the 

register of 

workmen

Desig.
Rates of Wages work 

days

Earned Wages
Annual 

Component
Gross 

Amount 

Paid

Deductions Net 

Payable

33 90512
BALBEER 

SINGH
90512 H

B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 25 15380 0 0 0 0 15380 0 0 15380 1500 116 0 0 0 0 1616 13764

NEFT A/C 

NO.30800001005352

65

34 91066
RAJENDER 

KUMAR
91066 H

B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517
NEFT A/C 

NO.7434089612

35 91149 SAMEER 91149 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 22 13534 0 0 0 0 13534 0 0 13534 1320 102 0 0 0 0 1422 12112

NEFT A/C 

NO.110179438204

36 91520 DALAVIR 91520 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517

NEFT A/C 

NO.061001001235

37 91673 SUFAL GHOSH 91673 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 30 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 0 0 18456 1800 139 0 0 0 0 1939 16517

NEFT A/C 

NO.343001505483

38 91674 GUDIYA 91674 H
L 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 25 15380 0 0 0 0 15380 0 0 15380 1500 116 0 0 0 0 1616 13764

NEFT A/C 

NO.20133847093

39 91675
SUMAN 

SHUKLA
91675 H

L 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 21 12919 0 0 0 0 12919 0 0 12919 1260 97 0 0 0 0 1357 11562
NEFT A/C 

NO.110246221568

40 92631 AAMIR KHAN 92631 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 29 17841 0 0 0 0 17841 0 0 17841 1740 134 0 0 0 0 1874 15967

NEFT A/C 

NO.78220001000054

29



FORM XVII

[See Rule78(2)(a)]

Name And Address of Contractor Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd. Name and Address of Establishment in/ under Rostrum Realty Private Limited

HR-36/2, 60 Feet Road which contract is carried on World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Pul Pehaldpur New Delhi-44 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Nature and Location of work Rostrum Realty Private Limited Name and Address of Principal Employer Rostrum Realty Private Limited

World Mark -2,Asset No-08 World Mark -2,Asset No-08

Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037 Aerocity NH-8 New Delhi-110037

Wages Period : Monthly NOV-2025

BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Total BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Gross Bonus Leave EPF ESIC LWF ADV INSDED PT Total

Signature

REGISTER OF WAGES

Sr. 

No.

EMP. 

ID

Name of 

Employee

Sl.No.in the 

register of 

workmen

Desig.
Rates of Wages work 

days

Earned Wages
Annual 

Component
Gross 

Amount 

Paid

Deductions Net 

Payable

41 93431 AKSHAY 93431 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 25 15380 0 0 0 0 15380 0 0 15380 1500 116 0 0 0 0 1616 13764

NEFT A/C 

NO.52019103334169

5

42 94267 DEEPAK 94267 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 25 15380 0 0 0 0 15380 0 0 15380 1500 116 0 0 0 0 1616 13764

NEFT A/C 

NO.20307784100

43 94268 ARJUN 94268 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 17 10458 0 0 0 0 10458 0 0 10458 1020 79 0 0 0 0 1099 9359

NEFT A/C 

NO.30800017002186

88

44 94460 RAMSHANKAR 94460 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 11 6767 0 0 0 0 6767 0 0 6767 660 51 0 0 0 0 711 6056

NEFT A/C 

NO.6273241930

45 94462
SONALI 

GADGE
94462 H

L 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 12 7382 0 0 0 0 7382 0 0 7382 720 56 0 0 0 0 776 6606
NEFT A/C 

NO.5766815745

46 94463 AJEET KUMAR 94463 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 19 11689 0 0 0 0 11689 0 0 11689 1140 88 0 0 0 0 1228 10461

NEFT A/C 

NO.36140100000104

1

47 94638 HIMANSHU 94638 H
B 18456 0 0 0 0 18456 5 3076 0 0 0 0 3076 0 0 3076 300 24 0 0 0 0 324 2752

NEFT A/C 

NO.15300017000059

61


